
28.4 Miles 28.4 Miles
@Mile ROLLY +/-1,484 ft Dist @Mile ROLLY +/-1,484 ft Dist

! L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER 3.3 ! L 0.1 IRVINE CENTER 3.3
! L 3.4 BARRANCA / 1.8 ! L 3.4 BARRANCA / 1.8

to 5.2 MUIRLANDS 4.6 to 5.2 MUIRLANDS 4.6
R 9.8 LA PAZ 0.2 R 9.8 LA PAZ 0.2

! L 10.0 CABOT 2.2 ! L 10.0 CABOT 2.2
! *L 12.2 Path at RAPID FALLS 0.3 ! *L 12.2 Path at RAPID FALLS 0.3

to 12.5 Forbes Trail (path/sidepath) 0.3 to 12.5 Forbes Trail (path/sidepath) 0.3
! *L 12.8 CROWN VALLEY 0.6 ! *L 12.8 CROWN VALLEY 0.6

R 13.4 Amazon Fresh parkinglot 0.0 R 13.4 Amazon Fresh parkinglot 0.0
! L 13.4 Amazon Fresh (Coffee) 0.1 ! L 13.4 Amazon Fresh (Coffee) 0.1

R 13.5 MEDICAL CENTER 0.2 R 13.5 MEDICAL CENTER 0.2
! L 13.7 Mission Hospital 0.5 ! L 13.7 Mission Hospital 0.5

! L 14.2 MEDICAL CENTER 0.2 ! L 14.2 MEDICAL CENTER 0.2
! *L 14.4 MARGUERITE 2.6 ! *L 14.4 MARGUERITE 2.6
! *L 17.0 ESTANCIERO 0.3 ! *L 17.0 ESTANCIERO 0.3

R 17.3 CORTINO 0.4 R 17.3 CORTINO 0.4
R 17.7 CHRISANTA 0.4 R 17.7 CHRISANTA 0.4

! L 18.1 LA PAZ 0.2 ! L 18.1 LA PAZ 0.2
! L 18.3 MUIRLANDS /BARRANCA 6.0 ! L 18.3 MUIRLANDS /BARRANCA 6.0

R 24.3 TECHNOLOGY 1.4 R 24.3 TECHNOLOGY 1.4
R 25.7 LAGUNA CYN / OAK CYN 0.4 R 25.7 LAGUNA CYN / OAK CYN 0.4

! L 26.1 VALLEY OAK 0.3 ! L 26.1 VALLEY OAK 0.3
R 26.4 IRVINE CENTER 1.9 R 26.4 IRVINE CENTER 1.9
R 28.3 DEERWOOD to start R 28.3 DEERWOOD to start

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org ® 3/2/23 Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org ® 3/2/23

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org QUESTIONS / COMMENTS: rides@bikeirvine.org

RideInPeace https://ridewithgps.com/routes/42128344 RideInPeace https://ridewithgps.com/routes/42128344

Event at 11am

Regroup	to	ride	the	last	block	together	 Regroup	to	ride	the	last	block	together	

Event at 11am

DEERFIELD - RIDE IN PEACE - MEDIUM DEERFIELD - RIDE IN PEACE - MEDIUM

MISSION  HOSPITAL
27799 Medical Center Road

MISSION  HOSPITAL
27799 Medical Center Road


